THE DATASHEET OF
MPX2200DP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MPX2200
Rev 13, 10/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006-2008. All rights reserved.
Pressure

• Easy-to-Use Chip Carrier Package Options
• Absolute, Differential and Gauge Options
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX2200 Series)
MPX2200A Tray 344 • • MPX2200A
MPX2200D Tray 344 • • MPX2200D
MPX2200DP Tray 344C • • MPX2200DP
MPX2200AP Tray 344B • • MPX2200AP
MPX2200GP Tray 344B • • MPX2200GP
MPX2200
Series
0 to 200 kPa (0 to 29 psi)
40 mV Full Scale Span